Summer School Participants
Students
	
	Name
	Country
	Institution
	email

	1
	Natia Gabrichidze
	Georgia
	TEMPUS project group, Ilia State University Library
	natia_gabrichidze@iliauni.edu.ge 

	2
	David Kiziria
	Georgia
	TEMPUS project group, Ilia State University Library
	david.kiziria@iliauni.edu.ge 

	3
	Noshre Chkhaidze
	Georgia
	TEMPUS project group, Innovative Systems Institute
	noshre.chkhaidze@iliauni.edu.ge 

	4
	Lela Nanuashvili
	Georgia
	TEMPUS project group, Georgian Library Association

	Lela.nan@gmail.com 

	5
	Irakli Gharibashvili
	Georgia
	TEMPUS project group, National Scientific Library

	igar@hotmail.com 

	6
	Levan Elerdashvli
	Georgia
	Potential student of the master program “Information Management”; Ilia State University Library
	levaniele@iliauni.edu.ge 

	7
	Lana Gamisonia
	Georgia
	Potential student of the master program “Information Management”; Ilia State University Library

	lana.gamisonia@iliauni.edu.ge 

	8
	Ketevan Kenkebashvili
	Georgia
	Potential student of the master program “Information Management”; Ilia State University Library

	ketevan.kenkebashvili@iliauni.edu.ge 

	9
	Nana Khuskivadze
	Georgia
	Potential student of the master program “Information Management”, Ilia State University Library
	nana.khuskivadze@iliauni.edu.ge 

	10
	Elisabed Jijavadze
	Georgia
	Ilia State University Library
	elisabed.jijavadze@iliauni.edu.ge 

	11
	Mikhail Shengelia 
	Georgia
	National Scientific Library
	shengelia83@yahoo.com

	12
	Tamar Khakhutashvili
	Georgia
	National Scientific Library
	tamunak@hotmail.com 

	13
	Gogi Apridonidze
	Georgia
	National Scientific Library
	kakhniashvili@mail.ru, odilauri@posta.ge 

	14
	Shorena Murusidze 
	Georgia
	National Center of Manuscripts
	sh.murusidze@manuscript.ac.ge

	15
	Nestan Bagauri 
	Georgia
	National Center of Manuscripts
	nestan.bagauri@manuscript.ac.ge

	16
	Irina Gogonaia
	Georgia
	National Center of Manuscripts
	irinagogonaia@manuscript.ac.ge

	17
	Rusudan Asatiani 
	Georgia
	National Parliamentary Library of Georgia
	ruska110@yahoo.com

	18
	Marina Alania
	Georgia
	National Parliamentary Library of Georgia
	makusini@yahoo.com

	19
	Tamta Tsutsunava
	Georgia
	National Parliamentary Library of Georgia
	ttsutsunava@nplg.gov.ge

	20
	Maia Simonishvili
	Georgia
	National Parliamentary Library of Georgia
	maia.simonishvili@hotmail.com

	21
	Tinatin Sharashidze
	Georgia
	National Parliamentary Library of Georgia
	tikosharashidze@yahoo.com

	22
	Jansurbek Atadjanov
	Uzbekistan 
	
	j.atadjanov@rambler.ru 

	23
	Barno  Ganieva
	Uzbekistan 
	
	barno_1972@mail.ru 

	24
	Savriddin Khalilov
	Uzbekistan 
	
	savriddin@inbox.uz 

	25
	Mirobbas  Payazov
	Uzbekistan 
	
	

	26
	Marat Rakhmatullaev
	Uzbekistan 
	
	marat56@mail.ru 

	27
	Maksim Savochkin
	Uzbekistan 
	
	maksimjon@yandex.ru 

	28
	Eva Gordeeva
	Uzbekistan 
	
	ewaw@mail.ru 

	29
	Tatevik Zargaryan
	Armenia
	
	ttzargaryan@gmail.com

	30
	Hasmik Arnaudyan 
	Armenia
	
	hasmikarnaudyan@gmail.com

	31
	Marine Karapetyan 
	Armenia
	
	marinochka@flib.sci.am

	32
	Arusyak Harutyunyan 
	Armenia
	
	arusyakharutunyan@yahoo.com

	33
	Armen Sargsyan 
	Armenia
	
	sarmen777@yahoo.com, sarmen@sci.am

	34
	Narine Vardanyan 
	Armenia
	
	narine_vard@yahoo.com

	35
	Vahag Aghababyan 
	Armenia
	
	vahagn86@mail.ru

	36
	Lilit Kharatyan
	Armenia
	
	akva_69@yahoo.com


Teachers

	1
	Aleksejs Zorins
	Latvia
	Rezekne Higher Education Institution
	alex@ru.lv 

	2
	Vita Kravcenko
	Latvia
	Rezekne Higher Education Institution
	Vita.Kravcenko@ru.lv 

	3
	Mario Perez Montoro
	Spain
	University of Barcelona


	perezmontoro@gmail.com 

	4
	Alice Keefer Riva
	Spain
	University of Barcelona


	alice.keefer@ub.edu 

	5
	Edward Olden
	England
	Thames Valley University
	Tony.Olden@tvu.ac.uk 

	6
	Anna Maria Tammaro
	Italy 
	University of Parma
	annamaria.tammaro@unipr.it , tammaroster@gmail.com 

	7
	Vittore Casarosa
	Italy 
	University of Parma
	casarosa@isti.cnr.it 


2

